Dzienny Azymut 2024 E2 - Lista startowa - klubami

Gdynia Kamienna Géra, 16.05.2024

Indywidualnie (3)

19:00 (000)
19:06 (006)
19:14 (014)

Zamej¢ Robert
Pietrzak Agnieszka
Cepurdej Wtadystaw

Morenka Team (1)

19:08 (008)

Sontowski Marcin

PKO Harpagan Gdansk (10)

19:00 (000)
19:01 (001)
19:03 (003)
19:03 (003)
19:03 (003)
19:09 (009)
19:09 (009)
19:17 (017)
19:19 (019)
19:21 (021)

SKPT, Gdansk (1)

19:06 (006)

Marszatek Marta
Swierczewski Bogdan
Marszatek Karol
Bgkowska Dominika
Marszatek Maria
Marszatek Michat
Radomyski tukasz
Piotrowski Radostaw
Ukleja Krzysztof
Muziot tukasz

Cwidak Pawet

UKS Azymut 45, Gdynia (16)

19:00 (000)
19:01 (001)
19:02 (002)
19:02 (002)
19:04 (004)
19:04 (004)
19:04 (004)
19:05 (005)
19:05 (005)
19:07 (007)
19:08 (008)
19:10 (010)
19:10 (010)
19:12 (012)
19:16 (016)
19:18 (018)

Novikava Amalia
Soszynski Franciszek
Novikava Lika
tosiewicz Woijciech
Czajka Mateusz
Olszonowicz Jeremiasz
Lesniowski Mariusz
Olszonowicz Oktawia

Olek-Dejnecka Gabriela

Kmiecik Sebastian
Witkowska Izabela
Biatogrodzki Ignacy
Czajka Mariusz
Novikava Maria
Witkowski Adam
Dargacz Waldemar

UKS Siodemka, Rumia (10)

19:00 (000)
19:01 (001)
19:02 (002)

Porzycz Jan
Porzycz Agnieszka
Sadej Zofia
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Rekin
Pirania
Rekin

Rekin

Pirania
Rekin
Pstrag
Pirania
Rekin
Pirania
Rekin
Rekin
Rekin
Rekin

Rekin

Pstrag
Ptotka
Ptotka
Pstrag
Ptotka-R
Pirania
Rekin
Ptotka-R
Pstrag
Rekin
Pirania
Pirania
Rekin
Pirania
Rekin
Rekin

Ptotka
Pirania
Rekin

1/2

2013118

8500252
8101953
7170512
8281192
7810225
1397544

8000386
8500250
8013956

8005041

8032128
8635741

1415153
2077821
8062033
8505418

8516448

8130303
8660494
8032116
8032137
8150570
8136005

7191901
8080184
8001128

Uwagi, pytania: jbialogrodzki@gmail.com
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UKS Siédemka, Rumia (10) (cd.)

19:05 (005) Kozyczkowski Edward Rekin 8062050
19:07 (007) Roman Antonia Pirania 8013932
19:11 (011) Kozyczkowska Anna Pirania 8006516
19:11 (011) Pisarski Patryk Rekin 8432222
19:13 (013) Krefft Adam Rekin 8024913
19:15 (015) Motata Piotr Rekin 8006515
19:20 (020) Porzycz Matgorzata Rekin 8515505
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